
2025 PIAM membership 

 

Theodore Achatz  theodore.achatz@troymi.gov 247-343-2753 

Robert Acton   racton4@gmailcom   248-515-7845 

Jonathan Anderson  academy@safebuilt.com 

James Armstrong  boilerman.jim@gmail.com  989-289-5846 

Tim Basore   lbasore@att.net   517-230-2174   

Daniel Bean   danielbean39@gmail.com  231-846-4992 

Casey Beckett  cbeckett@peuneserevice.com 616-437-5530 

Del Bedford   dellbedford@gmail.com  989-737-9108 

Kenneth Benjamin  bkbenny@aol.com   269-876-2272 

Adam Bidoul   abidoul@cityofwarren.org  586-703-8611 

Mark Booth   mboothinspections@gmail.com 810-874-3403 

Jeff Bowdell   bowdell@mich.com   248-953-1400 

Eric Bowerman  ebowerman@sanilaccounty.net 810-648-4664 ext 8266 

Barry Bullock   bbullock1956@yahoo.com  810-343-4001 

Dave Burton   dave.burton@lansingmi.gov 517-483-4367 

Alfred Callert   duffycallert@gmai.com  313-454-3704 

Nathan Calkins  ncalkins@isabellacounty.org 989-621-9687 

Jeffery Canine  canine8369@gmail.com  616-322-5657 

Greg Colley   gregdcolley@gmail.com  989-763-6335 

Thomas Cosenza  cph157@aol.com   231-852-3253 

Lenny Czinski   lczinski@gmail.com   734-740-0129 

Larry Craft   lcraft@A2gov.org   517-740-8604 

Alan Davis   davisa@kalamazoocity.org  269-910-3413 

Walt Dixon   wdixson@waterfordmi.gov  248-892-1992 
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Joseph Downs  jdowns@shelbytwp.org  586-731-5969 

Adam Duff   aduff@cityofwarren.org  248-417-1816 

Jeffrey Duncan  jeff_duncan99@yahoo.com  248-343-5577 

Charles Earl   chuckearl93@gmailcom  734-341-1044 

Millard Dean Eldred  deaneldred@yahoo.com  231-598-1776 

Nate Foltz   nfoltz@deltami.gov   517-231-8440 

Vincent Fenech  vfenech671@gmail.com  734-693-4082 

Gregory Garbacik  ggarbacik@livgov.com  517-294-6925 

Randy Glass   r.glass@cityofHollard.com  616-377-9769 

Scott Glowinski  scottglowin@yahoo.com  248-396-3982 

Greg Griffin   ggriffin@emmetcounty.org  231-439-8991 

Nick Gross   gross,nicholas90@gmail.com 231-633-0095 

Chad Hammerstrom  chad@houghtoncounty.net  906-281-2151 

Tim Hannan   Timhannan40@gmail.com  616-644-6534 

Harold Hayes   b9122@yahoo.com   269-998-5661 

Joseph Israel   treasurer@marathontwp.com 313-530-2569 

Gary Jensen   jenseng@portagemi.gov  269-217-6724 

Darron Jerome  bayareainspections@yahoo.com 989-737-5857 

Ken Jewell   kenmjewell@gmail.com  269-287-0425 

Bill Karas   bkinspect@yahoo.com  810-650-8183 

John Kare   jwkarellc@gmail.com  586-489-8650 

Nolan Kare   Nolan.kare@gmail.com  586-804-8706 

Timothy Kelly   kellyandsons824@gmail.com 586-495-1634 

Paul Kile   paulkile56@yahoo.com  989-444-0051 

Daniel King   dkingmqtco.org   906-280-0858 

Jody Kinjorski   kinjorskiisp@gmail.com  248-431-0562 
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Andy Kloss   akloss@emmetcounty.org  231-330-0611 

Laura Kopack   lkopack@mcadetroit.org  313-341-7661 

Jason Lumbert  jlumbert@deltami.gov  517-582-0931 

Chris MacFarland  cmacfarland@mcka.com  734-812-3512 

Robert Massey  bobjmassie@gmail.com  231-533-5121 

Eric Marshall   etmarsh@comcast.net  248-622-1394 

Lucas Mc Kenzie  colljand69er@aol.com  810-597-2186 

Thomas McLeod  affordablebus@gmail.com  989-306-3471 

Justin McManaway  jzm671@gmail.com   734-915-8101 

Curt McNitt   cmcnitt@leelanau.gov  231-866-1153 

Ryan Miller   rgmiller426@gmail.com  734-260-0650  

Ken Misiewicz  kmisiewicz@pleuneservice.com 616-437-5530 

Robert Modreske  bob@wsillc.biz   616-477-4940 

Jack Money   jamfire52@gmailcom  989-745-2413 

Jon Morse   jmorse79@yahoo.com  989-239-0433 

Todd Moskovitz  tsmoss65@hotmail.com  248-825-6375 

David Mull   dmull@uanet.org   517-881-8058 

Jacob Newhof  Newhofj@kentwood.us  616-862-7788 

Keith Olson   kolson@emmetcounty.org  231-439-8984 

Donald Olszewski  olszewski4u@yahoo.com  419-466-7238 

Ryan Olszewski  rdoinsp77@gmail.com  419-466-7182 

Robert Overway  robertoverway@hct.hollandmi.us 616-610-2152 

Scott Pethers   scott.pethers@correua.com 989-492-4316 

Barry Penix   bpenix@a2gov.org   239-227-1996 

Steve Peterson  plumberpeterson@att.net  734-755-3708 

Roger Pinch   rpinch@centerline.gov  386-757-6800 
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Christopher Phillips  cphillips@roseville-mi.gov  313-530-1272 

John Podina   jpodina@livonia.gov   248-939-2215 

John Pomeville  jdaplumber@yahoo.com  517-749-7707 

Ronald Pratt   eagle1@tm.net   989-329-7070 

Roy Pung   roylp85@gmail.com   810-824-0989 

Kim Rendall   krendall@cityofjackson.org  517-795-9918 

James Ratliff   jdratliff2016@gmail.com  734-680-7862 

Wes Richmon   wesrichmon78@gmail.com  248-722-1927 

Glenn Richmond  grichmond14@gmail.com  248-982-6746 

Scott Rogers   rogerss@portagemi.gov  269-332-4762 

Thomas Rotarius                        trotarius@chesterfieldtwp.org          586-649-6458 

John Schaub   jschaub@leelanau.gov  231-866-1009 

Paul Scott   cscott@paulscottplumbing.com 248-672-5000 

Paul Shamka   paul.shamka@icloud.com  810-531-3241 

Brian Sheilds   Brian.shields@lansingmi.gov 517-490-6659 

Kelly Smith                                  graymatter2786@gmail.com                810-434-9542 

Lanny Smith                               lannysmith40@gmail.com                     269-806-2138  

Brent Solek                                  eps.michigan@sbcglobal.net              586-295-2132    

Scott Steinke   ssteinke@saginawtownship.net 989-233-3831 

Tom Story   cheryllynnstory@yahoo.com 231-730-6776 

Michael Thompson  Michael.thompson@lansingmi.gov 517-483-4368 

Thomas Trudeau  TTplumbingllc@gmail.com  517-206-9005 

Donald Van Sickle  dvansickle98@gmail.com  734-476-6879 

Brian VanSlambrouck brianvanslambrouck@yahoo.com 231-373-4530 

Tom Verellen   verellen73@gmail.com  989-666-3265  

Bradley Wallace  bradwallace977@gmail.com 269-744-5002  
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Russ Walker   rwalker@safebuilt.com  248-807-2761 

Kristi Welch   kwelsh@mcka.com   810-288-7600 

Merle West   oldewestgrovp@yahoo.com  810-908-1770 

Carl Williams   cwilliams@grcity.us   616-822-6683 

Ryan Woods `  woodsryan55@yahoo.com  231-420-4856 

Zachary York   zyork@shelbytwp.org  810-387-3047 

Gregory Younk  gwyounk@gmail.com  989-687-7765 
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